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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 7 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2/26/2011 - 10:23 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Juniori

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.21 752
2. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.70 588
3. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.94 575
4. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.98 573
5. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.23 560
6. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.28 508
7. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.48 499
8. BANJAC, Vladimir 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad33.57 495
9. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.98 478

10. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.15 470
11. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 35.79 409

Seniori

1. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 30.60 654
2. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.81 641
3. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.52 598
4. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.10 566
5. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.51 545
6. ROZA, Zolt 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 32.90 526
7. SILASKI, Milan 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.71 489
8. MILANOVIC, Milos 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 34.03 475
9. SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.60 452

10. MILOSEVIC, Srdjan 85 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 37.03 369
11. DEMETER, Ervin 87 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 48.06 169

Apsolutna

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.21 752
2. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 30.60 654
3. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.81 641
4. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.52 598
5. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.70 588
6. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.94 575
7. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.98 573
8. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.10 566
9. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.23 560

10. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.51 545
11. ROZA, Zolt 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 32.90 526
12. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.28 508
13. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.48 499
14. BANJAC, Vladimir 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad33.57 495
15. SILASKI, Milan 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.71 489
16. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.98 478
17. MILANOVIC, Milos 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 34.03 475
18. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.15 470
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 7, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

19. SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.60 452
20. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 35.79 409
21. MILOSEVIC, Srdjan 85 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 37.03 369
22. DEMETER, Ervin 87 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 48.06 169
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